
Haryana Staff Selection Commission

Result for (Remaining) post of  Staff Nurse  of  Health Services, Haryana 

Against Advt. No.  01/2015, Cat. No.01  with Corrigendum Dated 25.10.2016.

(www.hssc.gov.in)

Bays No. 67-70, Sector- 2, Panchkula-134151

In continuation of final result notice dated 31.01.2018 and on the basis of Written Examination , Scrutiny of 

Documents  and interview/Viva-Voce  for the post of Staff Nurse of Health Services , Haryana against Advt. No. 01/2015, 

Category No. 01,  the Commission has finalised the result. The result has been shown roll no wise and category wise and 

the marks secured by the Iast selected candidate in each catetgory have been shown in the bracket.

ANNOUNCEMENT

  Advt. No. 01/2015, Staff Nurse, Cat. No. 01  ( 229 General + 91 SBC Posts earlier = 320 Posts)

GENERAL 

 15100059  15100592  15101027  15101488  15101647  15101770  15101904 

 15102468  15102836  15103252  15103427  15103959  15104195  15104197 

 15104327  15104345  15104392  15104898  15105175  15105498  15105736 

 15106611  15106998  15107008  15107355  15107437  15107748  15107971 

 15108221  15108310  15108347  15108507  15108716  15108817  15108846 

 15108867  15108875  15109877  15109895  15110054  15110068  15110426 

 15110691  15111309  15111525  15111640  15111702  15111779  15111783 

 15111973  15112093  15112206  15112410  15112901  15113088  15113364 

 15113420  15114189  15114404  15114660  15115347  15115457  15115712 

 15116243  15116483  15116641  15116792  15117021  15117496  15118207 

 15118242  15118411  15118501  15119088  15119710  15119776  15119854 

 15119869  15120030  15120040  15120115  15120144  15120567  15120574 

 15120609  15120621 

(100)

GENERAL Waiting

 15100039  15100530  15101148  15102473  15102577  15103590  15105041 

 15106122  15106815  15108160  15111265  15112342  15112644  15114008 

 15114984  15117185  15117439  15117750  15118565  15118871  15119012 

 15119955  15120439 

(98)

BCA 

 15101102  15101272  15106878  15106982  15107850  15110731  15112430 

 15115088  15115652  15116257 

(83)

BCA Waiting

 15100347  15102983  15103621  15107502  15110474  15112414  15112706 

Page 1 of 2



 15116058  15116699  15118693 

(80)

BCB 

 15107194  15108039  15110359  15111528  15114511  15115604  15119450 

(86)

BCB Waiting 

 15101499  15102801  15103438  15110204  15114616  15114748  15115840 

(82)

ESM GEN

 15101298  15101355  15102685  15103144  15103605  15104108  15106769 

 15106789  15107743  15107829  15107888  15108038  15109438  15109748 

 15110270  15110995  15112838  15114681  15114987  15115324  15115524 

 15116723  15117059  15117641  15117754  15120082  15120391 

(99)

ESM BCA 

 15100707  15106380  15110774  15111993  15113530  15113813  15114448 

 15117228  15119297  15120458 

(82)

ESM BCB

 15101004  15101494  15106030  15111912  15113375  15114430  15118924 

(83)

OSP BCB 

 15112512  15113998  15116377 

(83)

     2.) EXPERIENCE..................................................................................................................................16-MARKS

Total:-200-MARKS

  3.) VIVA -VOCE....................................................................................................................................24-MARKS

 1.) WRITTEN EXAMINATION.....................................................................................................160-MARKS

CRITERIA ADOPTED FOR SELECTION

1.The above result is subject to the final outcome of CWP No 18481/2017,20502/2017,18879/2017,22856/2018 and 

15609/2020 etc.  and any another writ petitions pending in the any court of law.

2. 05 General , 02 SC, 03 BCA, 03 BCB category have been with held.

3.With the declaration of above result the merit and category of certain candidates, whose result has already been declared, 

has been affected and same shall be reflected in final merit list.

4. While every care has been taken in preparing and uploading the result, possibility of inadvertent/technical errors cannot 

be ruled out. The Commission reserves the right to rectify the same later on. 

5. The result is also available on the website of HSSC i.e. www.hssc.gov.in

Sd/-
Secretary

 Haryana Staff Selection Commission
Dated:-28.10.2020

Page 2 of 2


